
Score Sheet 

Large Gold 
Gold
Large Vermeil
Vermeil

Large Silver
Silver
Silver Bronze
Bronze

90+
85-89
80-84
75-79

70-74
65-69
60-64
55-59

ABPS Standard Jury Form for National Exhibitions 
All FIP classes except Thematic and Open Philately 
Including non-FIP Cinderella and Postcard * classes

Treatment and Importance

Condition and Rarity

Knowledge and Research

Presentation

comments

Total

Medal

Special Prize?

Felicitations?

Signatures of Jurors

Evaluation Criteria Maxima Score Notes and Remarks (Optional)

Treatment

Importance

Knowledge

Research/Personal Study

20

10

20

15

Condition

Rarity

Presentation

10

20

30

35

30

5

comments

comments

comments

Judges' comments

100

Title and Exhibitor's Description

First Time Exhibit 
Number of Frames

National

First Frame Number Last Frame Number 

Exhibitor 

Jury Team Leader

* Treatment 

* Idea and Plan 




