

ABPS Standard Jury Form for National Exhibitions All FIP classes except Thematic and Open Philately Including non-FIP Cinderella and *Postcard* * classes

Score Sheet				Large Gold Gold Large Vermeil Vermeil	90+ 85-89 80-84 75-79	Large Silver Silver Silver Bronze Bronze	70-74 65-69 60-64 55-59
Exhibitor						National	
First Frame Number Last Frame				umber	First Time Exhibit Number of Frames		
Title and Exhibitor's Descriptio	n	Jury	Team Lead	der			
Evaluation Criteria	Max	kima	Score	Notes and Rema	rks (Opti	onal)	
Treatment and Importance							
Treatment * Treatment	20						
Importance * Idea and Plan	10	30					
Knowledge and Research							
Knowledge	20						
Research/Personal Study	15	35					
Condition and Rarity							
Condition	10						
Rarity	20	30					
Presentation							
Presentation		5					
Total		100					
Medal			<u> </u>				
Judges' comments				•			
Special Prize?				Signatures of Jurors			
Felicitations?							